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CONFERENCES AND SEMINARS 2012-2015

Title Name of Faculty

Faculty Orientation Mr. T.K. Zombade

Embedded System Development Ms. AV Kulkarni

Using DSP

Embedded System Development

Using DSP Ms. S.S. Havanoor
Avishkar 2013 Ms N.G. Shahare

Faculty Orientation Mr. T.K. Zombade

Innovation 2014 Ms N.G. Shahare

Innovation 2014 Mr V.P. Niwane

Faculty Development Program On
Labview

Faculty Orientation on IC (SE E&TC) Ms. A V Kulkarni

Ms. S. S. Havanoor

Teaching Methodology Mr. Sandip Shrote

Faculty  Orientation(B.E E &

TC Revised syllabus for Computer Ms. R.M. Mandi
Networks)

Faculty  Orientation B.E(E &

TC )Revised syllabus for Microwave Ms S.V. Yogi
Engineering

Course
Attended

Workshop
Workshop
Workshop
Workshop
Workshop
Workshop
Workshop
Workshop
Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

From

17/06/2013

20/05/2013

20/05/2013

23/12/2013

2/12/2013

2/05/2014

2/05/2014

10/04/2014

2/12/2013

11/07/2014

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

Date

To

22/06/2013

31/05/2013

31/05/2013

23/12/2013

7/12/2013

3/05/2014

3/05/2014

11/04/2014

7/12/2013

11/07/2014

13/06/2015

13/06/2015

Venue

SITS, Narhe
COEP, Pune.

COEP, Pune.

SITS, Narhe
SITS, Narhe
Jalgaon.

Jalgaon.

Bharati
Vidyapeeth, Pune

Zeal, Pune

SCOE, Pune

AISSMS , Pune

JSPM, Wagholi
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Faculty  Orientation  B.E(E
TC )Revised syllabus for
Design

Faculty Orientation (E & TC )

CONFERENCES AND SEMINARS 2012-2015

&
VLSIMs V. P. Niwane

Ms. S. S. Havanoor

Workshop

Workshop

11/06/2015

12/06/2014

13/06/2015

14/06/2014

SKNCOE, Pune

MMCOE, Pune



